
Name of the corporate debtor: Man Tubinox Limited 
Date of commencement of liquidation:22 /10/2021 (Certified Copy of order received on 06/12/2021) 
List of stakeholders as on: 21/02/2022of publication of circular)

(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim for 
the period of twelve 

months preceding the 
liquidation 

commencement date

Nature of 
claim

% share in total 
amount of 

claims admitted

1 Sudama Ram Sudama Ram 24.12.2021 1,79,85,097 1,73,73,456 0 Unsecured 64.52145965 Nil Nil 0 6,11,641
Salary slip of Oct 16, June 
18 and July 18 amounting 
to Rs.611641 not given

2 Mayuri Thakkar Mayuri Thakkar 04.01.2022 6,30,683 4,38,183 0 Unsecured 1.627321976 Nil Nil 0 1,92,500

1. Calculation for interest 
not justified
2. Case of intermittent 
transfer within the group

3 Sanjay Sohani Sanjay Sohani  06.01.2022 11,90,112 11,90,112 0 Unsecured 4.41983238 Nil Nil 0 0 -

4 Vinod Kuwadia Vinod Kuwadia 04.01.2022 94,584 94,584 0 Unsecured 0.351265617 Nil Nil 0 0 -

5 Amita Sawant Amita Sawant 21.12.2021 3,68,589 2,83,889 0 Unsecured 1.054305641 Nil Nil 0 84,700

1. Leave encashment taken 
only for one year
2. Calculated as per 40 
months of services

6 Shailendra Mehta Shailendra Mehta 04.01.2022 8,07,537 2,77,344 0 Unsecured 1.02999885 Nil Nil 0 5,30,193

1. Appointment letter under 
the name of Man infraprojects 
ltd.
Case of intermittent transfer 
within the group 
2. Calculation of Interest not 
justfied.
3. Elegibility for gratuity not 
justified.
4. Loyalty bonus not justified

Annexure-  4

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

SN

Name of 
authorised 

representative, if 
any

Name of employee
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)



7 Rajesh Saxena Rajesh Saxena 02.01.2022 87,54,158 72,69,064 0 Unsecured 26.99581589 Nil Nil 0 14,85,094

1. No proof of supportings 
received for. 
i. Rs.762351 unpaid salary 
for deputation at indore.
ii.Rs. 722743 Un-paid 
expenses. 

29,04,1282,69,26,632 100Total 2,98,30,760


